8 July 2024
Multi-bunch and Multi-burst Longitudinal Beam
Observation in the PS
D. Krefta, A. Huschauer, A. Lasheen, H. Pahl, G. Trad
CERN, CH-1211 Geneva, Switzerland
Keywords: Beam Quality Monitoring, Performance Monitoring, Longitudinal Tomography
Summary

and accuracy. The model handles data storage, retrieval, and manipulation.
6
• The View pertains to the presentation layer of the application. The manner in which
data is presented to users is defined in this component. The view provides a user-
friendly interface to interact with the application. Its responsibilities include the design
of screens, charts, and visual elements. Furthermore, the view determines formatting,
styling, and responsiveness to user input. The view is decoupled from the model, and
does not directly manipulate data. An example of such a view is the OasisWidget
described in Section 4.2.
Device Property Field Meaning
PR.SCOPE15.CH01 Acquisition - WCM Acquisition
PR.BCT-ST CycleSamples - Beam Intensity
PR.BMEAS-B-ST CycleSamples - Magnetic Field
PR.BMEAS-BDOT-ST CycleSamples - Magnetic Field derivative
PA.FREV-SD CycleSamples - Revolution Frequency
PA.VD20-80-SA CycleSamples - Voltage Detected 20MHz in
Straight Section 80
PA.VD20-92-SA CycleSamples - Voltage Detected 20MHz in
Straight Section 92
PA.VD40-77-SA CycleSamples - Voltage Detected 40MHz in
Straight Section 77
PA.VD40-78-SA CycleSamples - Voltage Detected 40MHz in
Straight Section 78
PA.VP200-SA CycleSamples - Voltage Programmed 200MHz
PA.GSV20 Enable enabled Status of 20MHz cavity
PA.GSHMAIN Setting amplitudes Harmonic main
PA.GSHX Setting amplitudes Harmonic X
PA.GSHY Setting amplitudes Harmonic Y
PA.GSHZ Setting amplitudes Harmonic Z